Nearby Facilities  Situated in good residential and commercial area. 

All basic facilities like Hospital, School, Market and 

transportation services are available in the locality. 

Connectivity 1/2 km from Jogeshwari Railway Station. 

Auction Price Rs.1,63,00,000.00 

(Rupees One Crore Sixty Three Lakh Only)